
Jabo Football League
www.rtsports.com

2006 Transactions

06-Feb-2007 01:07 AM Eastern

Copyright (c) 2006  RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Week 1
     
     
Week 2
     

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Jack Attack Acquired Samkon Gado HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Rookies Acquired Brian Billick BAL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Marauders Acquired Dallas Clark IND TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Acquired Jerious Norwood ATL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Acquired Troy Brown NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:31 p Jack Attack Released Greg Jennings GNB WR Owner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  9:40 p Rookies Released Jack Del Rio JAC Head CoachOwner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  10:04 p Kingpins Placed on IRChris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  10:40 p Marauders Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  7:23 a Damn Yankees Released Musa Smith BAL RB Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  8:00 a Marauders Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Owner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  8:00 a Marauders Released Derrick Blaylock NYJ RB Owner

Sat., Sep 16 2006  11:31 a Damn Yankees Acquired Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Owner

Sat., Sep 16 2006  11:31 a Damn Yankees Released Brandon Lloyd WAS WR Owner

     
Week 3
     

Thu., Sep 21 2006  5:20 a Granite State Boys Placed on IRDallas Cowboys DAL K Owner

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Jack Attack Acquired Michael Turner SDG RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Jack Attack Released Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Marauders Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Marauders Released Oakland Raiders OAK QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Released Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Rookies Acquired Chicago Bears CHI QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Rookies Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p We're JAMN Acquired New York Jets NYJ QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p We're JAMN Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Granite State Boys Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Acquired Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Acquired Marques Colston NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Acquired Chad Jackson NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Released Troy Brown NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Rookies Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Rookies Released Chris Brown TEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Granite State Boys Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Granite State Boys Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Acquired Musa Smith BAL RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 21 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Released Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 22 2006  5:28 a Granite State Boys Released Ladell Betts WAS RB Owner

Fri., Sep 22 2006  5:28 a Granite State Boys Acquired Chicago Bears CHI K Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  5:52 p FNG Released Todd Heap BAL TE Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  5:52 p FNG Acquired Mike Anderson BAL RB Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  5:57 p FNG Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  5:57 p FNG Placed on IRDallas Cowboys DAL Def/ST Owner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  9:06 p Jack Attack Acquired Andy Reid PHI Head CoachOwner

Sat., Sep 23 2006  9:06 p Jack Attack Released Mike Shanahan DEN Head CoachOwner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  11:59 a Marauders Released Dallas Clark IND TE Owner

Sun., Sep 24 2006  12:00 p Marauders Acquired Doug Gabriel OAK WR Owner

     
Week 4
     

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Released Chad Jackson NWE WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Slugs Released Heath Miller PIT TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p We're JAMN Acquired Maurice Jones-Drew JAC RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p We're JAMN Placed on IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Rookies Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Waiver Wire
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Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Rookies Placed on IRPittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Slugs Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Acquired Travis Taylor MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Slugs Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p Slugs Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p We're JAMN Acquired Greg Jennings GNB WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Sep 28 2006  9:12 p We're JAMN Released Eric Moulds HOU WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:42 a Kingpins Placed on IRBill Cowher PIT Head CoachOwner

Fri., Sep 29 2006  9:42 a Kingpins Acquired Bill Parcells DAL Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:16 a T-Birds Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO K Owner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:16 a T-Birds Placed on IRNew York Giants NYG K Owner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:22 a T-Birds Acquired Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:22 a T-Birds Released Tom Coughlin NYG Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  12:59 p Marauders Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN QB Owner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  12:59 p Marauders Released Travis Henry TEN RB Owner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 5 2006  2:47 p Slugs Placed on IRMike Holmgren SEA Head CoachOwner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  2:47 p Slugs Placed on IRCincinnati Bengals CIN K Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  5:25 p We're JAMN Placed on IRSeattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Marauders Released Tennessee Titans TEN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Marauders Acquired Vernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Acquired Chicago Bears CHI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Released Arizona Cardinals ARI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Rookies Acquired Eddie Kennison KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Rookies Released Keenan McCardell SDG WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p We're JAMN Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p We're JAMN Placed on IRSeattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Slugs Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Acquired Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Released Miami Dolphins MIA QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 5 2006  9:11 p Slugs Acquired Sean Payton NOR Head CoachWaiver Wire

Fri., Oct 6 2006  5:27 a Granite State Boys Acquired Scott Linehan STL Head CoachOwner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  5:27 a Granite State Boys Released Nick Saban MIA Head CoachOwner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  1:31 p Marauders Placed on IRAtlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  1:31 p Marauders Acquired Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  6:14 p Rookies Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG K Owner

Sat., Oct 7 2006  6:14 p Rookies Placed on IRSeattle Seahawks SEA K Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:41 a Damn Yankees Acquired Greg Lewis PHI WR Owner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  9:41 a Damn Yankees Placed on IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Owner

     
Week 6
     

Tue., Oct 10 2006  10:39 a We're JAMN Released New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  11:44 a Marauders Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Owner

Tue., Oct 10 2006  4:49 p Slugs Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Owner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  5:39 a Granite State Boys Placed on IRJacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Owner

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Released Derrick Mason BAL WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Granite State Boys Acquired Detroit Lions DET QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Slugs Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Jack Attack Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Jack Attack Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Kingpins Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Acquired Wes Welker MIA WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p We're JAMN Acquired Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p We're JAMN Placed on IRDeAngelo Williams CAR RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Slugs Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Slugs Placed on IRChris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Granite State Boys Acquired Mike Shanahan DEN Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Granite State Boys Released Scott Linehan STL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Acquired Travis Henry TEN RB Waiver Wire
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Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p Damn Yankees Released Correll Buckhalter PHI RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p We're JAMN Acquired Bill Parcells DAL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 12 2006  9:11 p We're JAMN Placed on IRTony Dungy IND Head CoachWaiver Wire

Fri., Oct 13 2006  5:23 a Granite State Boys Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  5:23 a Granite State Boys Released Matt Jones JAC WR Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  10:26 a Damn Yankees Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL K Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  10:26 a Damn Yankees Placed on IRMinnesota Vikings MIN K Owner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:53 a Marauders Placed on IRBill Belichick NWE Head CoachOwner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  11:53 a Marauders Acquired Joe Gibbs WAS Head CoachOwner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  4:44 p Slugs Released Chris Henry CIN WR Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  9:36 a FNG Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR K Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  9:36 a FNG Placed on IRIndianapolis Colts IND K Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  10:36 a T-Birds Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  10:36 a T-Birds Released Bobby Engram SEA WR Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  10:36 a T-Birds Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  10:38 a T-Birds Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Owner

     
Week 7
     

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Marauders Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Marauders Released Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Rookies Acquired Jack Del Rio JAC Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Rookies Released Brian Billick BAL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Kingpins Placed on IRBaltimore Ravens BAL Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Kingpins Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Kingpins Placed on IRChicago Bears CHI K Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Jack Attack Acquired Najeh Davenport PIT RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Jack Attack Released Samkon Gado HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 19 2006  9:10 p Kingpins Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 20 2006  3:31 p Damn Yankees Acquired Houston Texans HOU QB Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  3:31 p Damn Yankees Released Wes Welker MIA WR Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  7:51 p Marauders Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI K Owner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  7:51 p Marauders Placed on IRSt. Louis Rams STL K Owner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  4:11 p Damn Yankees Placed on IRLovie Smith CHI Head CoachOwner

Sat., Oct 21 2006  4:11 p Damn Yankees Acquired Nick Saban MIA Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:34 a Jack Attack Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  12:34 a Jack Attack Placed on IRChicago Bears CHI Def/ST Owner

     
Week 8
     

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Granite State Boys Acquired Alge Crumpler ATL TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Granite State Boys Released Troy Williamson MIN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Rookies Acquired Wali Lundy HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Rookies Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Slugs Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Slugs Released Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Damn Yankees Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Oct 26 2006  9:10 p Damn Yankees Released Travis Taylor MIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:25 p We're JAMN Taken off of IRDeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Fri., Oct 27 2006  1:25 p We're JAMN Placed on IRGreg Jennings GNB WR Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  11:10 a Kingpins Released Chris Perry CIN RB Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  11:12 a Kingpins Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT QB Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  11:12 a Kingpins Released Braylon Edwards CLE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  6:39 p We're JAMN Acquired Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner

Sat., Oct 28 2006  6:39 p We're JAMN Released New York Jets NYJ QB Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  9:39 a We're JAMN Released DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  9:39 a We're JAMN Acquired Tom Coughlin NYG Head CoachOwner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  10:29 a Kingpins Acquired Santonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  10:29 a Kingpins Released Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Owner

     
Week 9
     

Thu., Nov 2 2006  10:54 a We're JAMN Taken off of IRGreg Jennings GNB WR Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  10:54 a We're JAMN Released Joe Jurevicius CLE WR Owner
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Thu., Nov 2 2006  4:31 p Slugs Placed on IRPhiladelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Owner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:10 p Marauders Acquired Mike Bell DEN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:10 p Marauders Placed on IRVernand Morency GNB RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 2 2006  9:10 p Slugs Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 3 2006  4:15 p Slugs Released Drew Bennett TEN WR Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  4:16 p Slugs Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  8:57 p Marauders Acquired DeAngelo Williams CAR RB Owner

Fri., Nov 3 2006  8:57 p Marauders Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC QB Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  12:20 a We're JAMN Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL K Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  12:20 a We're JAMN Placed on IRCarolina Panthers CAR K Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  5:57 p Kingpins Acquired Jim Mora ATL Head CoachOwner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  5:57 p Kingpins Released Santonio Holmes PIT WR Owner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  7:19 p Jack Attack Placed on IRAndy Reid PHI Head CoachOwner

Sat., Nov 4 2006  7:19 p Jack Attack Acquired Brad Childress MIN Head CoachOwner

     
Week 10
     

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p We're JAMN Acquired Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p We're JAMN Released Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p Rookies Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p Rookies Released John Fox CAR Head CoachWaiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p Kingpins Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p Kingpins Released Reggie Williams JAC WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p We're JAMN Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 9 2006  9:10 p We're JAMN Released Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 10 2006  4:16 a Granite State Boys Acquired Eddie Kennison KAN WR Owner

Fri., Nov 10 2006  4:16 a Granite State Boys Placed on IRBernard Berrian CHI WR Owner

Sat., Nov 11 2006  9:24 a Damn Yankees Taken off of IRDonte' Stallworth PHI WR Owner

Sat., Nov 11 2006  9:24 a Damn Yankees Released Houston Texans HOU QB Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  11:05 a T-Birds Placed on IRAmani Toomer NYG WR Owner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  11:05 a T-Birds Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Owner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Marauders Acquired Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Marauders Placed on IRWillis McGahee BUF RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p We're JAMN Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p We're JAMN Placed on IRTony Gonzalez KAN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Rookies Acquired Seattle Seahawks SEA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Rookies Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Damn Yankees Acquired Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Damn Yankees Released Clinton Portis WAS RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Kingpins Acquired Terrance Copper NOR WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Kingpins Released Bryant Johnson ARI WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Damn Yankees Acquired Mewelde Moore MIN RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 16 2006  9:09 p Damn Yankees Released Musa Smith BAL RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Nov 17 2006  1:55 p We're JAMN Acquired Herman Edwards KAN Head CoachOwner

Fri., Nov 17 2006  1:55 p We're JAMN Released Cedric Benson CHI RB Owner

Sat., Nov 18 2006  10:55 a We're JAMN Acquired Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Owner

Sat., Nov 18 2006  10:55 a We're JAMN Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC QB Owner

Sat., Nov 18 2006  4:51 p Kingpins Acquired Bill Parcells DAL Head CoachOwner

Sat., Nov 18 2006  4:51 p Kingpins Released Jim Mora ATL Head CoachOwner

     
Week 12
     

Tue., Nov 21 2006  8:12 p Marauders Taken off of IRVernand Morency GNB RB Owner

Tue., Nov 21 2006  8:12 p Marauders Released Doug Gabriel OAK WR Owner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Rookies Acquired Braylon Edwards CLE WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Rookies Released LaMont Jordan OAK RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p We're JAMN Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p We're JAMN Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Jack Attack Acquired Brian Billick BAL Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Jack Attack Released Andy Reid PHI Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Slugs Acquired Justin Fargas OAK RB Waiver Wire
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Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Slugs Released Leon Washington NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p We're JAMN Acquired New England Patriots NWE Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p We're JAMN Released Isaac Bruce STL WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Damn Yankees Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Damn Yankees Released Minnesota Vikings MIN K Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Damn Yankees Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA Def/ST Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Damn Yankees Released Randy Moss OAK WR Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Damn Yankees Acquired Miami Dolphins MIA QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 22 2006  9:14 p Damn Yankees Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Waiver Wire

Thu., Nov 23 2006  6:35 a Granite State Boys Taken off of IRBernard Berrian CHI WR Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  6:35 a Granite State Boys Released Eddie Kennison KAN WR Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  7:58 a Damn Yankees Acquired Cedric Benson CHI RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  7:58 a Damn Yankees Released Jerious Norwood ATL RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  11:10 a Rookies Acquired Cleveland Browns CLE QB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  11:10 a Rookies Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  12:50 p Jack Attack Released Najeh Davenport PIT RB Owner

Thu., Nov 23 2006  12:50 p Jack Attack Acquired Reche Caldwell NWE WR Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  10:05 a Damn Yankees Acquired Mark Clayton BAL WR Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  10:05 a Damn Yankees Released San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  12:35 p Jack Attack Released Antonio Bryant SFO WR Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  12:35 p Jack Attack Acquired John Fox CAR Head CoachOwner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  9:33 p We're JAMN Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  9:33 p We're JAMN Taken off of IRShaun Alexander SEA RB Owner

Fri., Nov 24 2006  9:33 p We're JAMN Placed on IRTony Gonzalez KAN TE Owner

Sat., Nov 25 2006  4:00 p We're JAMN Released Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Owner

     
Week 13
     

Wed., Nov 29 2006  7:34 p Marauders Released Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Owner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  7:34 p Marauders Taken off of IRWillis McGahee BUF RB Owner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p Jack Attack Released John Fox CAR Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p We're JAMN Acquired Sammy Morris MIA RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p We're JAMN Released Tom Coughlin NYG Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p We're JAMN Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p We're JAMN Released Anthony Thomas BUF RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p Jack Attack Acquired Sean Payton NOR Head CoachWaiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p Damn Yankees Acquired San Francisco 49ers SFO QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:13 p Damn Yankees Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:39 p Damn Yankees Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 29 2006  9:39 p Damn Yankees Released San Francisco 49ers SFO QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  7:55 p Damn Yankees Acquired Marty Booker MIA WR Owner

Thu., Nov 30 2006  7:55 p Damn Yankees Placed on IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Sun., Dec 3 2006  12:42 p We're JAMN Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC QB Owner

Sun., Dec 3 2006  12:42 p We're JAMN Acquired Randy Moss OAK WR Owner

     
Playoff Week 1
     

Wed., Dec 6 2006  8:01 p Damn Yankees Taken off of IRRonnie Brown MIA RB Owner

Wed., Dec 6 2006  8:01 p Damn Yankees Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Owner

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:12 p Jack Attack Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:12 p Jack Attack Released Carolina Panthers CAR QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Acquired Ciatrick Fason MIN RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:12 p Kingpins Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT QB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Acquired Cedric Houston NYJ RB Waiver Wire

Wed., Dec 6 2006  9:12 p Damn Yankees Released Baltimore Ravens BAL QB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 7 2006  9:59 a Kingpins Released DeShaun Foster CAR RB Owner

Thu., Dec 7 2006  9:59 a Kingpins Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT Def/ST Owner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  2:53 p Kingpins Acquired Isaac Bruce STL WR Owner

Sat., Dec 9 2006  2:53 p Kingpins Released Terrance Copper NOR WR Owner

Sun., Dec 10 2006  11:57 a Jack Attack Acquired Tom Coughlin NYG Head CoachOwner

Sun., Dec 10 2006  11:57 a Jack Attack Released Sean Payton NOR Head CoachOwner

     
Playoff Week 2
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Playoff Week 3
     
     
Playoff Week 4
     

Thu., Dec 28 2006  9:08 p We're JAMN Acquired Tony Gonzalez KAN TE Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 28 2006  9:08 p We're JAMN Released Randy Moss OAK WR Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 28 2006  9:08 p Damn Yankees Acquired Ron Dayne HOU RB Waiver Wire

Thu., Dec 28 2006  9:08 p Damn Yankees Released Mewelde Moore MIN RB Waiver Wire

Fri., Dec 29 2006  8:54 p We're JAMN Acquired Eric Mangini NYJ Head CoachOwner

Fri., Dec 29 2006  8:54 p We're JAMN Released Herman Edwards KAN Head CoachOwner

Sat., Dec 30 2006  9:37 a Damn Yankees Released Miami Dolphins MIA QB Owner

Sat., Dec 30 2006  9:37 a Damn Yankees Acquired Pittsburgh Steelers PIT QB Owner

     
Offseason
     
     


